Drinks List

Draught Beers
Tetley's smooth
Guinness

Tetley's cask
Pedigree

Regular guest beer
Premium guest beer
Carlsberg

San Miguel

Export
Staropramen
Somersby
Thatchers

Bottled Beers
Amigos

Becks

Budweiser
Holsten

Peroni

San Miguel fresca
Newcastle Brown
Bulmers

Magners pear
Koppaberg
Crabbies

WKD

Smirnoff ice
Holsten non alcoholic

Soft Drinks

Mixers

Fresh juices

Post mix draught 1/2
Post mix draught PT
Cordial and soda
J20 range

Britvic 55 range
250ml mineral water
Monster

Fruit shoot

Splash

Bottle of coke

Rum

Bacardi

Captain Morgan's
Captain Morgan's spiced
Sailor jerry

Lambs

Vodka

House vodka
Smirnoff red label
Smirnoff gold label

Pint

£3.30
£3.60
£3.30
£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£3.35
£3.65
£3.65
£3.60
£3.50
£3.50

£3.40
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.40
£3.20
£4.05
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£3.20
£3.20
£3.10

£1.70
£1.80
£1.70
£3.00
£1.10
£2.60
£2.60
£2.25
£2.10
£1.80
£0.70
£2.25

25ml
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10

25ml
£2.60
£3.10
£3.10

1/2 Pint
£1.75
£1.90
£1.75
£1.85
£1.85
£2.00
£1.85
£1.95
£1.95
£1.85
£1.90
£1.90

RHOS FYNACH

PUB, RESTAURANT
—— AND ——
FUNCTIONS

Whisky 25ml
House whisky £2.60
Bells £3.10
Famous Grouse £3.10
Glenfiddich £3.55
Jameson's £3.10
Talisker £3.90

Bourbon Whisky 25ml
Jack Daniel’s £3.10
Jack Daniel’s honey £3.10
Southern comfort  £3.10

Gin 25ml
House gin £2.30
Gordon’s £3.00
Bombay sapphire  £3.10
Cognac 25ml
Hennessey VS £3.10
Courvoisier £3.10
Spirits 25ml (unless stated)
Amaretto £3.15
Archers £3.15
Baileys (50ml) £3.15
Bristol cream £2.65
Campari (50ml) £3.10
Cointreau £3.10
Drambuie £3.15
Grand Marnier £3.10
Malibu £3.15
Tio pepe £2.65
Tia Maria £3.10
Taboo £3.10
Tequila £3.10
Sambucca £3.10
Stones ginger wine £1.80
Sourz £2.50
Port £2.65
Pimms (50ml) £3.15
Pernod £3.15
Martini (50ml) £3.15
House wine

125ml glass £3.50
175ml glass £4.15
250ml glass £5.15

ALL BAR PRICES INCLUSIVE OF VAT @ 20% 7/1/15

Rhos Promenade, Rhos on Sea, LL28 4ANG  T: 01492 548185

E: bookings@rhosfynach.co.uk

W: rhosfynach.co.uk



