Drinks List

Draught Beers Tetley's smooth Guinness Tetley's cask Pedigree Regular guest beer Premium guest beer Carlsberg San Miguel Export Staropramen Somersby Thatchers	Pint £3.30 £3.60 £3.40 £3.40 £3.60 £3.35 £3.65 £3.65 £3.60 £3.50 £3.50	1/2 Pint £1.75 £1.90 £1.75 £1.85 £1.85 £2.00 £1.85 £1.95 £1.95 £1.90 £1.90
Bottled Beers Amigos Becks Budweiser Holsten Peroni San Miguel fresca Newcastle Brown Bulmers Magners pear Koppaberg Crabbies WKD Smirnoff ice Holsten non alcoholic	£3.40 £3.20 £3.20 £3.40 £3.20 £4.05 £4.15 £4.15 £4.15 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20	
Soft Drinks Mixers Fresh juices Post mix draught 1/2 Post mix draught PT Cordial and soda J2o range Britvic 55 range 250ml mineral water Monster Fruit shoot Splash Bottle of coke	£1.70 £1.80 £1.70 £3.00 £1.10 £2.60 £2.60 £2.25 £2.10 £1.80 £0.70 £2.25	
Rum Bacardi Captain Morgan's Captain Morgan's spiced Sailor jerry Lambs Vodka	25ml £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10 £3.10	

House vodka

Smirnoff red label

Smirnoff gold label



Whisky House whisky Bells Famous Grouse Glenfiddich Jameson's Talisker	25ml £2.60 £3.10 £3.55 £3.55 £3.10 £3.90
Talisker	£3.90

Bourbon Whisky	25ml
Jack Daniel's	£3.10
Jack Daniel's honey	£3.10
Southern comfort	£3.10

Gin	25ml
House gin	£2.30
Gordon's	£3.00
Bombay sapphire	£3.10

Cognac	25ml
Hennessey VS	£3.10
Courvoisier	£3.10

Spirits	25ml (unless stated)
Amaretto	£3.15
Archers	£3.15
Baileys (50ml)	£3.15
Bristol cream	£2.65
Campari (50ml)	£3.10
Coin <mark>tre</mark> au	£3.10
Dram <mark>bui</mark> e	£3.15
Gran <mark>d Marn</mark> ier	£3.10
Malibu	£3.15
Tio pepe	£2.65
Tia Maria	£3.10
Taboo	£3.10
Tequila	£3.10
Sambucca	£3.10
Stones ginger wine	
Sourz	£2.50
Port	£2.65
Pimms (50ml)	£3.15
Pernod	£3.15
Martini (50ml)	£3.15
House wine	
125ml glass	£3.50
175ml glass	£4.15
250ml along	CE 15

250ml glass

ALL BAR PRICES INCLUSIVE OF VAT @ 20% 7/1/15

£5.15

£2.60

£3.10

£3.10